MARSHALL
WL

~= s, 1842

Marshall County Judge / Executive’s Office

Brad Warning Kevin Neal Cory Dysinger
Deputy Judge / Executive Judge / Executive Administrative Assistant / Fiscal Court Clerk
brad.warning@marshallcountyky.gov kevin.neal@marshallcountyky.gov cory.dysinger@marshallcountyky.gov

2021 Holiday Schedule

Monday, January 18, 2021 - Martin Luther King, Jr.'s Birthday
One-half day, Friday, April 2, 2021 - Good Friday

Monday, April 5, 2021 — Tater Day

Thursday, May 6, 2021 — National Day of Prayer

Monday, May 31, 2021 - Memorial Day

Monday, July 5, 2021 - Independence Day

Monday, September 6, 2021 - Labor Day

Thursday, November 11, 2021 - Veterans Day

Thursday & Friday, November 25-26, 2021 - Thanksgiving
Thursday & Friday, December 23-24, 2021 — Christmas

Thursday & Friday, December 30-31, 2021 New Year's
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